
Moore County Inspectors 
 

Allen, Brad 

N.C. Forest Service 

1163 North U.S. Highway 1, Rockingham, NC 28379 

910-997-9220 

brad.allen@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

Banks, Thaddeus 

Banks Forestry 

4366 Beaver Dam Church Road, Roseboro, NC 28382 

910-624-6275 

thadbanks@msn.com 

 

Broadwell, Jarratt 

GFR Forestry Consultants 

2416 Indore Road, Fuquay Varina, NC 27526 

919-623-4536 

jbroadwell@gfrforestry.com 

Halley, David 

True North Forest Management Services 

4713 Salem Ridge Road, Holly Springs, NC 27540 

919-815-3468 

halleydave@aol.com 

www.truenorthforestry.biz 

 

Henderson, David 

Henderson Forestry Consultants, P.A. 

919 S. Cox Street, Suite A1, Asheboro, NC 27203 

336-953-2062 

david@hfcforestry.com 

www.hfcforestry.com 

Isom, Jeremy 

GFR Forestry Consultants, PLLC 

P.O. Box 488, Lillington, NC 27546-0488 

919-356-8938 

jisom@gfrforestry.com 

 

Kiker, Jason 

Kiker Resource Management LLC 

PO Box 933, , NC 28170-0933 

704-694-6436 

jkiker@kikerforestry.com 

King, Pat 

Georgia-Pacific 

12817 Baybriar Drive, Raleigh, NC 27613 

919-738-4457 

cpking@gapac.com 

 

 

Listerman, Adam 

Forest Land Resource Consultants 

5135 River Road, Richfield, NC 28137 

704-695-2098 

adam@forestlandrc.com 

Lytton, Jamie 

American Forest Management 

409 Shiloh Church Road, Troy, NC 27371 

910-975-0262 

jamie.lytton@afmforest.com 

www.americanforestmanagement.com 

 

Mead, Philip 

Henderson Forestry Consultants, P.A. 

919 S. Cox Street, Suite A1, Asheboro, NC 27203 

336-653-8839 

phil@hfcforestry.com 

Pruett, Jim 

LP Corporation 

870 Red Hill Road, Cameron, NC 28326 

910-783-6277 

jim.pruett@lpcorp.com 

www.lpcorp.com 

 

Rudd, Thomas 

Timber Marketing & Management of the Carolinas 

P.O. Box 97803, Raleigh, NC 27624 

919-819-4781 

t.rudd@tmmoc.com 

www.tmmoc.com 

Scarborough, Logan 

Plank Road Forestry, LLC 

209 East Wade Street, Wadesboro, NC 28170 

704-695-2207 

dloganscarborough@gmail.com 
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Schlactus, Kael 

GFR Forestry Consultants and Timberland Sales 

720 Wickham Ridge Road, Apex, NC 27539 

919-619-8516 

kschlac@ncsu.edu 

Smith, Christopher 

Dougherty & Dougherty Forestry Services, Inc. 

105 New Castle Court, Youngsville, NC 27596 

919-495-2187 

csmith@progressiveforestry.com 

www.progressiveforestry.com 

 

Taylor, Robert 

Weyerhaeuser 

3022 Twin Creeks Road, Greenville, NC 27858 

910-995-7718 

robert.taylor@weyerhaeuser.com 

Tugwell, Jerry 

Tugwell Consulting Forestry, PA 

P.O. Box 128, Asheboro, NC 27204 

336-953-2063 

jtugwell@tugwellforestry.com 

www.tugwellforestry.com 

 

Tuschak, Luke 

Piedmont Forestry Consultants 

924 Happy Hill Road, Lexington, NC 27295 

336-312-8697 

luketuschak@yahoo.com 

www.piedmontforestry.com 

Whitfield, Stephen 

Whitfield Forestry Consultants PLLC 

P.O. Box 31024, Raleigh, NC 27622 

919-302-4850 

sawhitfield@bellsouth.net 

 

Wilson, Stephen 

Cape Fear Timber Company 

PO Box 147, Elizabethtown, NC 28337 

910-590-9708 

cftimber@earthlink.net 

Wimberly, Matthew 

Forest Land Resource Consultants, PLLC 

PO Box 7, West End, NC 27376-0007 

910-673-0001 

wimberly@forestlandrc.com 


